Schedule of Rates
Effective July 1, 2025 unless otherwise noted

Single family residential refuse collection. recycling, composting. transfer and disposal:

Monthly Rate: (includes Recycling Fee) $

Additional refuse collection, recycling and composting container:
Monthly Rate: $

Single family residential additional bulky item. per pickup
(above the minimum of two per calendar year): $

17.18

17.23

* Senior Citizens 65 and older and Active Military Personnel deployed into a conflict zone can

apply for a 10% discount.

Residential Organics Rates
Rate per Home

Additional Food Scrap Pail

Residential Cart Setup Fee $
Residential Delinquency Processing Fee $

Commercial. industrial, and multi-family residential refuse monthly bin rates

3 - cubic yard bin I x week
2 x week
3 x week
4 x week
5 x week
6 x week

1-1/2 - cubic yard bin I x week
2 x week
3 x week
4 x week
5 x week
6 x week

Additional Pickup Bin - Refuse Bin
Additional Pickup Bin - Recycling Bin

[ ]

Commercial. industrial. and multi-family residential recycling monthly bin rates

3 - cubic yard recycle bin 1 x week h
2 x week $
3 x week $
4 x week $
5 x week $
96-gallon recycle cart I x week $
Recycle Bin Contamination Fee. per occurrence $
Recycle Cart Contamination Fee, per occurrence $
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240.47
433.12
648.92
864.59

.080.28
,295.99

183.71
347.62
520.97
694.27
867.58

041,15

131.37
101.57

118.43
232.57
347.17
461.80
576.40

66.24

66.51
66.51



Schedule of Rates
Effective July 1, 2025 unless otherwise noted

Temporary 3 cubic yard bin rate: per bin $ 173.64
Redeliver and reinstatement rate: per occurrence $ 68.50
40 cubic vard roll-off bin rate: + MRF/landfill fees $ 440.72
10 cubic yard roll-off/lowboy bin rate: + MRF/landfill fees $ 440.72
Compactor rolloff + MRF/landfill fees $ 574.10
Delivery Fee $ 102.77
Relocation Fee $ 102.77
False Run fee ) 102.77
Rental Fee Over 7 Days ) 13.40
Com Bin and RO Setup Fee g 58.23
Convert to Locking Bin Fee $ 76.59
Delivery Fee S 64.02
Bulky Item Fee S 41.99
Commercial Overload Fee $ 61.12
Organic AD Rates
Anaerobic Digester Rate Per Ton $ 104.04
Additional pickup organic cart $ 50.54
Commercial, industrial, and multi-family residential organic monthly bin rates
2 cubic vard 1 x week $ 282.56
2 x week $ 548.51
3 x week $ 822.60
4 x week S 1,096.69
5 x week S 1,370.72
6 x week S 1.645.02
64-gallon cart 1 x week S 73.96
2 x week S 148.11
3 x week 5 222.28
4 x week S 296.44
5 X week ) 370.59
6 x week S 444.73
Organics Contamination Fee - cart service, per occurrence ) 50.55
Organics Contamination Fee - bin service, per occurrence S 126.38
Bundled Commercial Compliance Rates
3 YD Comm Bin, 96G Comm Recy, 64G Foodwaste 1/Week $ 380.67
3 YD Comm Bin, 96G Comm Recy, 64G Foodwaste 2/Week S 713.71
3 YD Comm Bin, 96G Comm Recy, 64G Foodwaste 3/Week S 1,069.92
3 YD Comm Bin, 96G Comm Recy, 64G Foodwaste 4/Week S 1,425.99
3 YD Comm Bin, 96G Comm Recy, 64G Foodwaste 5/Week ) 1,782.07
3 YD Comm Bin, 96G Comm Recy, 64G Foodwaste 6/Week S 2.138.16



